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INTERCONNECTING LEADS

e Connecting Wall and Ceiling Starters
with Workstations or Connecting Power
Between Workstations

e Lengths from 500mm to 6000mm. See
Specifications Tab

SKU: FURINTRLDS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Interconnecting leads connect wall and ceiling starters with workstations or connect power between
workstations.

Backed by a 2 year warranty.

Finishes:

Specifications

SKU Length
SWINTLEAD 500 500mm

SWINTLEAD 1000 1000mm
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SWINTLEAD 1500
SWINTLEAD 2000
SWINTLEAD 2500
SWINTLEAD 3000
SWINTLEAD 3500
SWINTLEAD 4000
SWINTLEAD 4500
SWINTLEAD 5000
SWINTLEAD 6000

SKU

1500mm
2000mm
2500mm
3000mm
3500mm
4000mm
4500mm
5000mm
6000mm

Length
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