

## INTERCONNECTING LEADS



- Connecting Wall and Ceiling Starters with Workstations or Connecting Power Between Workstations
- Lengths from 500mm to 6000mm. See Specifications Tab

---

**SKU:** FURINTRLDS

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Interconnecting leads connect wall and ceiling starters with workstations or connect power between workstations.

Backed by a 2 year warranty.

### Finishes:



## Specifications

	SKU	Length
SWINTLEAD 500		500mm
SWINTLEAD 1000		1000mm

	<b>SKU</b>	<b>Length</b>
	SWINTLEAD 1500	1500mm
	SWINTLEAD 2000	2000mm
	SWINTLEAD 2500	2500mm
	SWINTLEAD 3000	3000mm
	SWINTLEAD 3500	3500mm
	SWINTLEAD 4000	4000mm
	SWINTLEAD 4500	4500mm
	SWINTLEAD 5000	5000mm
	SWINTLEAD 6000	6000mm



Q Office Furniture  
02 63 62 3530  
enquiries@qof.com.au  
www.qof.com.au